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Docente

Matricula

Horario

Espanol

Eloisa

A201212925

A111526994

A16431290

A182181922

10:50 — 11:40

CIME

Julia Mendoza

A201212925

A182181922

12:00 — 12:50

Ingles

Teresa

A201212925

A111526994

A1801333

A201218188

8:50 — 9:40

Ciencias Naturales |Abigail

A201212925

A111526994

A32015111225

A11211313188

A182181922

8:00 — 8:50
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